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Name Website

H.K.E Co., Ltd. www.hk-eng.kr

Hae Sung Industrial Co. www.hsjs.co.kr

Hae Won Industries Co. http://haiwon1.koreasme.com

Haean Machinery Co., Ltd. www.haean21.com

Haedong Metal Co., Ltd. www.hdanode.com

Haeduk Powerway Co., Ltd. www.haedukpw.com

Haein Industrial Co., Ltd. -

Haewon Ind. Co., Ltd. www.haewon.net

HAE WON INDUSTRIES COMPANY http://haiwon1.koreasme.com

Haeyang Metal Co., Ltd. www.haeyangpropeller.com

Halla Industrial Co., Ltd. www.hallaiq.co.kr

Han Kook Flexible Co. www.hkflex.com

Han Young Engineering Co., Ltd. http://hanyoungeng.kr

Hanjo Co., Ltd. www.hanjoms.co.kr

Hanju Level Co. www.hanjulevel.co.kr

HANKOOK PRECISION IND. CO., LTD. www.hankookprecision.com

Hankuk Carbon Co., Ltd www.hcarbon.com

Hankuk Miboo Co., Ltd. www.hankukmiboo.co.kr
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Hanla IMS Co., Ltd. www.hanlaims.com

Hanmaum Ki-Gong Co., Ltd. www.hankg.co.kr

HANSAE CO., LTD. http://hansaeglobal.com

HANSCO Co., Ltd. http://hansco.kr

HANSHIN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. www.ehanshin.com

Hanshin Indus Co., Ltd. www.hanshinindus.com

HanSun Engineering Co., Ltd. www.slok.co.kr

HANTEC Company Limited www.hose.co.kr

HANWOOL H&P CO., LTD. www.ihose.co.kr

Hawers Co., Ltd. www.hawers.co.kr

HDM Tech Co.,Ltd. www.cmrkorea.com

HDS Tech Co., Ltd. -

HEARTMAN CO., LTD. www.heartman.co.kr

Heriana Co., Ltd. www.heriana.com

Heung Jin T&D Co., Ltd. www.hjtnd.com

HI AIR KOREA Co., Ltd. www.hiairkorea.co.kr

Hifly Valve Co., Ltd. www.hiflyvalve.com

HLB Co., Ltd./HLB Networks Co., Ltd. www.hlbkorea.com

HME Co., Ltd. www.hyomyungeng.com

Hochang Machinery Industries Co., Ltd. www.hoc21.com

HODU CO., LTD. www.hoducompany.com

Hong In Co., Ltd. www.honginco.com

HOSEUNG Ent. Co., Ltd. www.hosent.co.kr

Hwajin Enterprise Co., Ltd. www.hwa-jin.com

Hwajin PF Co., Ltd. www.hwajinpf.com

Hwaseung R&A Co., Ltd. www.hsrna.com

HWASHINBOLT IND. CO., LTD. www.hwashinbolt.co.kr

Hy-Lok Corporation www.hy-lok.com

Hyun Jin Co., Ltd. www.hyunjinn.co.kr

Hyundae Fitting Co., Ltd. www.hdfco.co.kr

Hyundai Electric www.hyundai-electric.com

Hyundai Elevator Co., Ltd. www.hyundaielevator.co.kr

Hyundai-EMD.. HiMSEN Propulsion System www.hhi.co.kr / www.hyundai-engine.com



Hyundai-EMD.. Marine Engine www.hhi.co.kr / www.hyundai-engine.com

Hyundai-EMD.. Marine Machinery www.hhi.co.kr / www.hyundai-engine.com

Hyundai Hydraulic Co., Ltd. www.hhmc.co.kr

Hyundai Marine Machinery Co., Ltd. www.hmmco.co.kr

HYUNDAI MARINE TECH CO., LTD. www.hmmco.co.kr

Hyundai Welding Co., Ltd. www.hyundaiwelding.com

Hyundai Zinc Metal Co., Ltd. www.hdz.co.kr

Hyunjin Materials Co., Ltd. www.hjmco.co.kr
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